

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 3050/2023

Mohammad Yousuf Kuchay ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Shafi, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Majid Malik, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER
03.02.2024

Reply be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 26th March, 2024.

Interim direction, if any in force, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
03.02.2025
"SHAMIM DAR"